�
Power entry modules without line filter EF��
Connectors
IEC Appliance Connector C20 with CBE 1- or 2-pole
C20
70° C
Description

+40 1,08
+55 1,16
Order code for EF11 (order example)
Type Order code TA45
(2-pole rocker-switch
without accessories)
EF11. A  B  T  W  F  1  5  0  C  0 .
see table 1
00 1 0 . 01
Wiring
1 = wired
Protection class
0 = Class I, housing black
Panel mount
0 = Screw-on version
2 = Snap-in version s = 1,5 mm
3 = Snap-in version s = 2,0 mm
4 = Snap-in version s = 2,5 mm
Terminals
1 = Quick connect terminals 6,3 x 0,8 mm
00 = without line filter
Please note that Schurter will establish an internal new part number
for logistical use in addition to the order code. The format of this in-